Microchip Technology - AT87C58X2-SLRUM Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

21. Datasheet Revision History
21.1 Changes from Rev. C 01/01 to Rev. D 11/05
1. Added green product Ordering Information.
21.2 Changes from Rev. D 11/05 to Rev. E 04/06
1. Changed value of AUXR register.
TS87C58X2-MCE 5V ±10% Commercial VQFP44 Tray
TS87C58X2-VCA 5V ±10% Commercial PDIL40 Stick
TS87C58X2-VCB 5V ±10% Commercial PLCC44 Stick
TS87C58X2-VCC 5V ±10% Commercial PQFP44 Tray
TS87C58X2-VCE 5V ±10% Commercial VQFP44 Tray
TS87C58X2-LCA 2.7 to 5.5V Commercial PDIL40 Stick
TS87C58X2-LCB 2.7 to 5.5V Commercial PLCC44 Stick
TS87C58X2-LCC 2.7 to 5.5V Commercial PQFP44 Tray
TS87C58X2-LCE 2.7 to 5.5V Commercial VQFP44 Tray
TS87C58X2-MIA 5V ±10% Industrial PDIL40 Stick
TS87C58X2-MIB 5V ±10% Industrial PLCC44 Stick
TS87C58X2-MIC 5V ±10% Industrial PQFP44 Tray
TS87C58X2-MIE 5V ±10% Industrial VQFP44 Tray
TS87C58X2-VIA 5V ±10% Industrial PDIL40 Stick
TS87C58X2-VIB 5V ±10% Industrial PLCC44 Stick
TS87C58X2-VIC 5V ±10% Industrial PQFP44 Tray
TS87C58X2-VIE 5V ±10% Industrial VQFP44 Tray
TS87C58X2-LIA 2.7 to 5.5V Industrial PDIL40 Stick
TS87C58X2-LIB 2.7 to 5.5V Industrial PLCC44 Stick
TS87C58X2-LIC 2.7 to 5.5V Industrial PQFP44 Tray
TS87C58X2-LIE 2.7 to 5.5V Industrial VQFP44 Tray
AT87C58X2-3CSUM 5V ±10% Industrial & Green PDIL40 Stick
AT87C58X2-SLSUM 5V ±10% Industrial & Green PLCC44 Stick
AT87C58X2-RLTUM 5V ±10% Industrial & Green VQFP44 Tray
AT87C58X2-3CSUL 2.7 to 5.5V Industrial & Green PDIL40 Stick